
DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM K.O.

Sat 31 Jul Wincanton Town v Longwell Green Sports 1500

Tue 03 Aug Wincanton Town v Warminster Town 1930

Sat 07 Aug Hengrove v Wincanton Town 1500

Tue 10 Aug Wincanton Town v Sherborne Town 1930

Sat 14 Aug Portishead Town v Wincanton Town 1500

Tue 17 Aug Gillingham Town v Wincanton Town 1930

Sat 21 Aug Wincanton Town v Devizes Town 1500

Sat 28 Aug Cheddar v Wincanton Town 1500

Sat 04 Sep Bishops Lydeard v Wincanton Town 1500

Wed 15 Sep Sherborne Town v Wincanton Town 1930

Sat 18 Sep Wincanton Town v AEK Boco 1500

Tue 05 Oct Longwell Green Sports v Wincanton Town 1930

Sat 09 Oct LeBeq v Wincanton Town 1500

Sat 16 Oct Wincanton Town v Bishop Sutton 1500

Sat 30 Oct Welton Rovers v Wincanton Town 1500

Sat 06 Nov Wincanton Town v Oldland Abbotonians 1500

Sat 13 Nov Tytherington Rocks v Wincanton Town 1500

Sat 27 Nov Wincanton Town v Bristol Telephones 1500

Sat 04 Dec Wincanton Town v Cheddar 1500

Sat 11 Dec Devizes Town v Wincanton Town 1500

Sat 18 Dec Wincanton Town v Welton Rovers 1500

Sun 26 Dec Wells v Wincanton Town 1500

Sat 01 Jan Wincanton Town v Radstock Town 1500

Sat 08 Jan Almondsbury v Wincanton Town 1500

Sat 15 Jan Wincanton Town v LeBeq 1500

Sat 22 Jan Oldland Abbotonians v Wincanton Town 1500

Sat 29 Jan Wincanton Town v Portishead Town 1500

Sat 05 Feb AEK Boco v Wincanton Town 1500

Sat 12 Feb Wincanton Town v Almondsbury 1500

Sat 19 Feb Bishop Sutton v Wincanton Town 1500

Sat 26 Feb Odd Down (Bath) v Wincanton Town 1500

Sat 05 Mar Wincanton Town v Hengrove 1500

Sat 12 Mar Wincanton Town v Gillingham Town 1500

Sat 26 Mar Warminster Town v Wincanton Town 1500

Sat 02 Apr Wincanton Town v Tytherington Rocks 1500

Sat 09 Apr Bristol Telephones v Wincanton Town 1500

Fri 15 Apr Wincanton Town v Wells 1500

Mon 18 Apr Wincanton Town v Odd Down (Bath) 1500

Sat 23 Apr Radstock Town v Wincanton Town 1500

Sat 30 Apr Wincanton Town v Bishops Lydeard 1500


